ErzahlZeit

Danke!

Fr, 16.08.19:
Fr, 23.08.19:
Fr, 13.09.19:
Fr, 20.09.19:
Fr, 27.09.19:
Fr, 25.10.19:
Fr, 01.11.19:
Di, 19.11.19:
| Fr,29.11.19:
Fr, 13.12.19:

2.+3.
2.+3.
2.+3.
2.+3.
2.+3.
3.+4.
2.43.
3.+4.
3.+4.
2.+3.

Stunde
Stunde
Stunde
Stunde
Stunde
Stunde
Stunde
Stunde
Stunde
Stunde

Die Klassen 1q, 1b, 1c




